Garden City has updated the routes as follows (students have already been made aware of the
changes from the drivers, so the changes are in effect immediately):

GARDEN CITY ROUTE

Students are requested to be at the bus stop, 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

ROUTE 1 - EAGLE VIEW/SPECTRUM/COLQUITZ:

MORNING ROUTE TIME AFTERNOON ROUTE TIME

EAGLE VIEW SCHOOL 2:50

WOODRIDGE @ FIREHALL 7:46 coLQuiTz 3:07
WOODRIDGE @ VERONA 7:47 SPECTRUM 3:15
WOODRIDGE @ MUNN 7:49 BURNSIDE @ LITTLE 3:20
MUNN @ BUKIN 7:52 1652 BURNSIDE RD W 3:22
4022 PROSPECT LAKE RD 7:56 BURNSIDE @ WATKISS 3:37
WOODSEND @ PROSPECT LAKE RD 7:57 WATKISS @ CREED 3:38
WATKISS TURNAROUND (PAST MARLER) 8:02 WATKISS @ MARLER 3:39
EAGLE VIEW 8:02 WATKISS TURNAROUND (PAST MARLER) 3:41

1652 BURNSIDE RD W 8:08 WOODSEND AND PROSPECT 3:48
BURNSIDE RD W @ LITTLE 8:10 MUNN @ BUKIN 3:55
SPECTRUM 8:11 WOODRIDGE @ MUNN 3:57

coLQuiTz 8:20 WOODRIDGE @ LAKERIDGE 3:59

WOODRIDGE @ FIREHALL 4:00

* Friday-Spectrum @ 2:00 p.m.

Garden City Route
Students are requested to be at the bus stop, 5 minutes prior to
scheduled time..
ROUTE 3—SPECTRUM/COLQUITZ

MORNING ROUTE TIME AFTERNOON ROUTE TIME

WATKISS @ BURNSIDE 8:00
WATKISS @ CREED 8:02 coLQuiTz 3:07
WATKISS @ MARLER 8:03 SPECTRUM 3:15
WATKISS @ TURNAROUND 8:04 WATKISS @ BURNSIDE 3:21
BURNSIDE @ LITTLE 8:08 WATKISS @ CREED 3:23
SPECTRUM 8:15 WATKISS @ MARLER 3:24
coLQuiTz 8:20 WATKISS @ TURNAROUND 3:25

* Friday-Spectrum @ 2:00 p.m.



